Residential For Sale

665 Sqft - 201 2nd, Kirkland, Washington 98033

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:
Structure Type:
Status:

Total
Bathrooms:

Community:

Property Sub
Type:

Residential
For Sale
NWM1879822
$500,000

1

1

0

665 Sqft
1962

0 Sqft

Multi Family
Active

1

Kirkland

Condominium

Features

4 Heating System:

+ Pets allowed:

+ Roof:

4 Parking:

+ Furnished:

+ Lot Features:

+ Interior Features:

</ Parking Features:

+ Exterior Features:

< Community
Features:

+ Common Property
Features:

+ Unit Features:

Cats Ok

Flat

Unfurnished

Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

Water Heater, Hardwood,

Balcony/deck/patio

Uncovered

Cement/concrete

Cable Tv, Elevator,
Game/rec Rm, High
Speed Int Avail, Laundry
Room, Lobby Entrance,
Pool, Outside Entry

Cable Tv, Elevator,
Game/rec Rm, High
Speed Int Avail, Laundry
Room, Lobby Entrance,
Pool-outdoor, Outside
Entry

Balcony/deck/patio



Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

us

WA

King

Kirkland

98033

2nd

201

Sunset Condos East
0

W123° 47" 42.7"

N47° 40' 25.6"

Heating Cooling
Type:

Storage Location:

Water Heater
Location:

Levels:

Water Heater Type:

Utilities:

Flooring:

Dwelling Type:

Energy Source:

Appliances:

Inclusions:

Possession:

ListingTerms:

NWM EnergySourc
e:

Radiant

3rd Floor Closet

Closet

One

Electric

Electricity Available,
Garbage

Hardwood

Attached

Electric

Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stove/range, Dishwasher

Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stoverange, Dishwasher

Closing

Cash Out, Conventional

Electric



Unit Number: 312

Street dir suffix: Street
Stories Total: 4
Directions: 520 to Lake Lake

Washington Blvd to
Lake Street S -
right on 2nd
Avenue S, right on
2nd Street S.
Property is on the
right.

Agent Info

admin@team-harlington.com

No Image




